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PARTY
PACKAGES

Large Package

Serves 25 People
Includes:

Full Tray of Sausage, Peppers &
- Onions, Full Tray of Roast Beef -
. or Pork Toast or Baked Ham, Full :
- Tray of Meathalls, Full Tray of Your :
- Choice of Baked Ziti, Penne Vodka :
) or Guinness Mac & Cheese, '
] 3lhs Mixed Cheese Tray, :
- Full Tray of House or Caesar Salad, :
. 4 Dozen Rolls, Schills Long Hots

$399.00

Small Package

Serves 10-15 People
Includes:

% Tray of Sausage, Peppers

& Onions, V2 Tray of Roast Beef
- or Pork Toast or Baked Ham, 7> .
. Tray of Meathalls, Full Tray of Your :
- Choice of Baked Ziti, Penne Vodka :
: or Guinness Mac & Cheese, :
y Small Mixed Cheese Tray,
- Y,Tray of House or Caesar Salad,
. 2 Dozen Rolls, Schills Long Hots

$225.00

oooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooo

LET
us DO
YOUR
DIRTY
WORK!

SET UP
PACKAGES

=0

4 SHAVING DISHES
4 WATER PAN’S
8 STERNO’S

$40.00

L EVILLECCO
& 2vil

Cead Mile Failte

"A Huudned Thousaud Weleomes™

32 Delsea Drive
Westville, N] 08093
856-456-2382

WWW.SCHILEENSPUB.COM

Like Us on
Facehook




PARTY
PLATTERS

Serves 8-10 People

ASSORTED WRAP PLATTER

Roast Beef, Turkey, Ham

$69.99

CHICKEN TENDER PLATTER
5. $59.99

BUFFALO WINGS

(50) Wings $6999
BONELESS WINGS

(50) Wings 56999

CHEESE STEAK, REUBEN or

SANTA FE LOGS
with Dipping Sauce

0 $69.99

CRAB BITES

with Cocktail Sauce

0 $79.99

ooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooo

HOMEMADE ENTREES TO GO

: OUR FAMOUS ROAST BEEF

- ROAST ITALIAN PORK

- BAKED VIRGINIA HAM WITH PINEAPPLES
- TURKEY BREAST WITH STUFFING

: SAUSAGE, PEPPERS & ONIONS

: TEDDY’S HOMEMADE CHILI

- SHEPPARD’S PIE

: MEATBALLS (25-50)

. CHICKEN PARM (12-24 PIECES)

. CHICKEN PICCANTE (15-25 PIECES)
: CHICKEN CACCIATORE

. CRAB CAKES (20-40 CAKES)

. GUINNESS MAC & CHEESE

. BAKED ZITI

. PENNE ALLA VODKA

: MASH or ROASTED POTATOES

. CALIFORNIA MEDLEY VEGGIES

© CAESAR or HOUSE SALAD

: CHICKEN or GRILLED SHRIMP CAESAR SALAD
: CHICKEN CHOPPED POWER SALAD
: PASTA SALAD WITH PEPPERONI

: CHEESE TRAY

: DOZEN ROLLS
: SCHILLS LONG HOTS

Y2 Tray
8-10pp

59.99
49.99
49.99
49.99
49.99
47.99
54.99
49.99
36.99
36.99
49.99
59.99
39.99
39.99
39.99
29.99
29.99
34.99
49.99
54.99
34.99
25.99

Full Tray
16-20pp

94.99 :
88.99 :
88.99 :
88.99 :
88.99
89.99 -
89.99 :
88.99 :
69.99 :
69.99 :
88.99 :
89.99 :
69.99 :
69.99 :
69.99 :
59.99 :
59.99 :
59.99 :
79.99 :
89.99 :
59.99 :
49.99 :

5.00 :
12.99 :

ooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooo




LIQUOR
OPTIONS

$15.99
Includes:

BEER & WINE ONLY
SIMPLY RUN A TAB
OPTIONAL:
Tableside Bottle of Wine
Red or White

: 'p,,,,“

www.schileenspub.com
Facebook: Schileens Pub
Instagram: @Schileenspub

QUAINT

COMFORTABLE

PERFECT

Satisfies Up To 50 People
No Room Rental Feel
We Do All The Work!
Hors D'oeuvres Also Available
Handicap Accessible

32 Delsea Drive Westville, NJ
856-456-2382



Miniature Crah Cakes $95.00
Broiled Scallops Wrapped in Bacon $95.00
Shrimp Cocktail $95.00
Chicken Hawaiian Kahohs $75.00
Boneless Wings in Garlic Parm Sauce $69.99

Cocktail Franks $69.99
Mini Meathalls $69.99

Baked Mac and Cheese $75.00

Grilled Cheese & Tomato Soup $75.00
Reuben Logs, Sante Fe Logs or Cheesesteak Logs $69.99

Bruschetta with Italian Toast $65.00
Crudites Platter (Assortment of Vegetahles with Dips) $65.00
Pepperoni & Cheese with Assortment of Crackers $65.00
Fresh Mozzarella wit Roasted Peppers $65.00
Chicken Buffalo Dip $65.00
Spinach Dip $65.00

$24.95
Includes:

Coffee, Tea & Soda

House Salad or Caesar Salad

Mashed Potato Bar, Sliced Cheese Tray,
Fresh Rolls, Spicy Peppers, Penne Alla Vodka
or Guinness Mac & Cheese, and Seasonal Vegetahles

Our Famous Roast Beef
Italian Roast Pork
Baked Virginia Ham
Chicken, Eggplant or Veal Parmesan
Stuffed Turkey with Gravy
Lemon Chicken or Veal Piccata
Crab Cakes
Chicken Cacciatore
Pasta Leene
Meathalls
Sausage, Peppers & Onions
Shepherd’s Pie
Ziti Mixed with Sausage & Spinach



